

Community Service Confirmation Form

| Date: | |
|--|--|
| Location: | |
| Organization: Foundation for Ohio River Education (FORE), organizer of the individual event. | ORSANCO, and the |
| I would like to confirm that hours of service in the community by volunteering event. Ohio River Sweep is a litter clean-up program that a from impacting the health of the Ohio River and its tributa | at an Ohio River Sweep ims to prevent litter |
| If under 18, the volunteer must have a supervising adult. | |
| Name of Supervising Adult: | |
| Coordinator of the event: | |
| Contact for the Coordinator: | |
| Signature of Coordinator or Supervising Adult | Date |



